8:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

WAYNE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS MEETING
AGENDA
OCTOBER 8, 2025 8:30 AM

Executive Session

Tom Geeson, Milton Town Marshal — Express Appreciation

Mike Sharp, Highway - Replace Employee

Attorney Ron Cross

Steve Higinbotham, County Administrator

Other discussion/action items:



