WAYNE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS MEETING AGENDA OCTOBER 8, 2025 8:30 AM

8:30 AM	Executive Session
9:30 AM	Tom Geeson, Milton Town Marshal – Express Appreciation
9:45 AM	Mike Sharp, Highway - Replace Employee
10:00 AM	Attorney Ron Cross
10:15 AM	Steve Higinbotham, County Administrator

Other discussion/action items: